INTERMEDIATE
PRESSURE
& CENTRIFUGAL
AIR
BLOWER
CONTACT US
BROS/CKE/IPB/NEW/2016/SEPT/29
1. TYPE IFD
 Metal Casing.
2. TYPE BYE
 Alluminium Casing.
5a. TYPE CZR80
    Alluminium Die Cast Casing.
5b. TYPE CZR68
    Alluminium Die Cast Casing.
5c. TYPE CZR2.5
    Alluminium Die Cast Casing.
3. TYPE CZR & CZT
 Allluminium Casing.
4. TYPE CZR
 Iron Casing.
1.
5a. 5b.
5c.
2.
3. 4.
IFD40-40 40 40 2.9 220 2800 560 50
IFD60-40 40 60 3.3 220 2800 680 50
IFD90-40 40 90 4 220 2800 900 50
IFD120-40 40 120 5 220 2800 1000 50
IFD160-45 45 160 6 220 2800 1000 50
IFD180-45 45 180 8 220 2800 1100 50
ST. PRESS
(Pa)
FREQ
(Hz)
TYPE
DIAMETER
(mm)
POWER
(W)
CAPACITY
(mᶟ/min)
VOLT
(V)
SPEED
(RPM)
BYE6312 60 120 5 220 2800 1000 50
BYE6322 63 180 8 220 2800 1000 50
BYE6332 67 250 9.5 220 2800 1100 50
BYE7122 76 370 13 220 2800 1500 50
BYE7132 76 550 15 220 2800 1700 50
BYE7142 80 750 17 220 2800 2100 50
BYE7152 96 1100 19 380 2800 2510 50
TYPE
DIAMETER
(mm)
POWER
(W)
CAPACITY
(mᶟ/min)
VOLT
(V)
SPEED
(RPM)
ST. PRESS
(Pa)
FREQ
(Hz)
CZR-180W 60 180 240 220 2840 1100 50
CZR-250W 60 250 265 220 2840 1200 50
CZR-370W 680 370 406 220 2840 1880 50
CZR-550W 80 550 565 220 2840 1980 50
CZR-750W 100 750 688 220 2840 2140 50
CZR-900W 100 900 776 220 2840 2140 50
ST. PRESS
(Pa)
FREQ
(Hz)
TYPE
DIAMETER
(mm)
POWER
(W)
CAPACITY
(mᶟ/min)
VOLT
(V)
SPEED
(RPM)
CZT-750W 100 750 688 380 2840 2140 50
CZT-900W 100 900 776 380 2840 2140 50
CZT-1500W 120 1500 900 380 2840 2400 50
CZT-2200W 130 2200 918 380 2840 2500 50
CZT-3000W 130 3000 953 380 2840 2650 50
TYPE
DIAMETER
(mm)
POWER
(W)
CAPACITY
(mᶟ/min)
VOLT
(V)
SPEED
(RPM)
ST. PRESS
(Pa)
FREQ
(Hz)
CZR-180W 50 180 240 220 2840 1100 50
CZR-250W 50 250 265 220 2840 1200 50
CZR-370W 65 370 406 220 2840 1880 50
CZR-550W 75 550 565 220 2840 1980 50
ST. PRESS
(Pa)
FREQ
(Hz)
TYPE
DIAMETER
(mm)
POWER
(W)
CAPACITY
(mᶟ/min)
VOLT
(V)
SPEED
(RPM)
CZR36 36 40 1.07 220 2800 0.26 50
CZR40 40 60 1.63 220 2800 0.32 50
CZR45 45 90 2.0 220 2800 2.0 50
CZR46 46 100 2.2 220 2800 0.50 50
CZR48 48 120 2.5 220 2800 0.57 50
CZR52 52 160 3.2 220 2800 0.70 50
CZR60 60 180 4.5 220 2800 0.90 50
CZR65 65 200 5.2 220 2800 1.0 50
CZR68 68 250 6.5 220 2800 1.20 50
CZR75 75 370 8.5 220 2800 1.70 50
CZR80 80 550 10 220 2800 2.50 50
CZR90 90 750 14 220 2800 3.50 50
CZR2.5 2.5 260 6.5 220 2800 1.6 50
TYPE
DIAMETER
(mm)
POWER
(W)
CAPACITY
(mᶟ/min)
VOLT
(V)
SPEED
(RPM)
ST. PRESS
(Pa)
FREQ
(Hz)
CZT105 105 1100 19 380 2800 1080 50
CZT110 110 1500 23 380 2800 1100 50
CZT113 113 1700 25 380 2800 1120 50
CZT120 120 2200 32 380 2800 1180 50
CZT135 135 3500 50 380 2800 1370 50
ST. PRESS
(Pa)
FREQ
(Hz)
TYPE
DIAMETER
(mm)
POWER
(W)
CAPACITY
(mᶟ/min)
VOLT
(V)
SPEED
(RPM)
1. TYPE IFD (Metal Casing). 2. TYPE BYE (Alluminium Casing).
3. TYPE CZR (Alluminium Casing). 3. TYPE CZT (Alluminium Casing).
4. TYPE CZR (Iron Casing).
5. TYPE CZR (Alluminium Die Cast Body). 5. TYPE CZT (Alluminium Die Cast Body).
INTERMEDIATE PRESSURE BLOWER.
CENTRIFUGAL AIR BLOWER.